
26/07/2023

70001 Prosecco DOC Extra Dry 75cl € 12,95

Glera

70002 Cuvée Brut 75cL € 11,90

Glera

70003 Vedova Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG Extra Brut 75cl € 14,80

Glera

70005 Vidua Prosecco Rosé DOC Millesimato 75cl € 12,95

Glera & Pinot Nero

42001 Franciacorta Brut DOCG 75cl € 27,30

Chardonnay & Pinot Bianco

42002 Franciacorta Extra Brut DOCG 75cl € 27,90

Chardonnay & Pinot Nero

42003 Franciacorta Satèn DOCG 75cl € 30,40

Chardonnay

42004 Franciacorta Rosé DOCG 75cl € 30,80

Pinot Nero & Chardonnay

Vino Spumante

Lantieri                                                                                                                                                                         Lombardia

Cantina Vedova                                                                                                                                                               Veneto



26/07/2023

60001 Dei Respiri Grillo Sicilia DOC 75cl € 10,15

Grillo

60005 Guardiani di Aralto Grillo Sicilia DOC 75cl € 16,30

Grillo

60006 Guardiani di Ceppibianchi Zibibbo Sicilia DOC 75cl € 13,05

Zibibbo

73001 Langhe DOC Arneis Langhet 75cl € 13,50

100% Arneis

61006 Drim IGT Bianco Toscano 75cl € 10,90

70% Vermentino & 30% Ansonica

74001 Montefalco Bianco DOC 75cl € 16,25

Trebbiano Spoletino 70%; Viognier 20%; Chardonnay 10%

74002 Clarignano Montefalco Grechetto DOC 75cl € 16,25

Grechetto 80% , Viognier 20%

74003 Tempestivo Trebbiano Spoletino DOC 75cl € 16,25

100% Trebbiano Spoletino

24001 Lugana 'Cromalgo' DOC 75cl € 16,90

Trebbiano di Lugana

24002 Lugana 'Sermana' DOC Riserva 75cl € 18,25

Trebbiano di Lugana

17003 Roero Arneis DOCG 75cl € 12,15

Arneis

42005 Silvestre Curtefranca Bianco DOC 75cl € 14,80

Chardonnay & Pinot Bianco

Broccardo                                                                                                                                                                       Piemonte

Vino bianco

Corte Sermana                                                                                                                                                                    Veneto

Fattoria San Giuliano                                                                                                                                                    Piemonte

Colle Adimari                                                                                                                                                                     Toscana

Colle Ciocco                                                                                                                                                                        Umbria

Lantieri                                                                                                                                                                           Lombardia

Baglio Oro                                                                                                                                                                             Sicilia



71002 Agronika Terre di Chieti Pecorino IGP 75cl € 9,00

Pecorino

71003 Agronika Terre di Chieti Passerina IGP 75cl € 9,00

Passerina

71006 Agronika Bianco d'Abruzzo DOP 75cl € 9,00

71007 Novaripa Terre di Chieti Pecorino IGT 75cl € 11,00

Pecorino

10008 Soave DOC 75cl € 11,50

Garganega

72001 BLU Vermentino di Sardegna DOC 75cl € 11,20

Vermentino di Sardegna

72002 Akènta Cuvée 71 Vermentino di Sardegna DOC 75cl € 15,30

Vermentino di Sardegna

21005 Chardonnay Superiore Giaiet DOC 75cl € 20,35

Chardonnay

45001 Custoza DOC 75cl € 10,25

Trebbiano, Garganega, Tocai, Cortese & Riesling

45002 Custoza DOP Superiore 'La Guglia' 75cl € 16,30

Trebbiano, Garganega, Tocai, Malvasia, Cortese & Incrocio Manzoni

45003 Pinot Grigio 75cl € 10,25

Pinot Grigio

67002 Famoso Rubicone IGT Famoso 75cl € 17,25

Famoso

67003 Valleripa Romagna Albana DOCG Secco 75cl € 17,25

Albana

75001 Due Versure Terre degli Osci IGT 75cl € 12,25

Malvasia, Trebbiano, Fiano

75002 Fiano del Molise DOC 75cl € 16,30

100% Fiano

Tenute Marta Rosa                                                                                                                                                             Molise

Stella                                                                                                                                                                                Piemonte

Tamburino Sardo                                                                                                                                                          Veneto

San Cassiano                                                                                                                                                                       Veneto

Tenuta Casali                                                                                                                                                       Emilia-Romagna

Santa Maria La Palma                                                                                                                                                    Sardegna

Novaripa                                                                                                                                                                                Abruzzo



26/07/2023

73002 Langhe DOC Rosato Diecigradi 75cl € 13,50

100% Nebbiolo

61007 La Beppa IGT Toscana Rosato 75cl € 11,20

100% Sangiovese

45004 Bardolino chiaretto DOC 75cl € 10,25

Corvina, Rondinella & Molinara

67004 Petalo di Rosa Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone IGT 75cl € 14,75

Sangiovese

75003 Tintilia del Molise DOC Rosé 75cl € 17,25

100% Tintillia

71008 Novaripa Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo DOC 75cl € 11,00

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Novaripa                                                                                                                                                                           Abruzzo

Tenute Marta Rosa                                                                                                                                                         Molise

Vino rosé

Tamburino Sardo                                                                                                                                                            Veneto

Tenuta Casali                                                                                                                                                   Emilia-Romagna

Broccardo                                                                                                                                                                     Piemonte

Colle Adimari                                                                                                                                                                 Toscana



26/07/2023

60008 Sciulè Frappato Terre Siciliane IGT 75cl € 14,25

Frappato

60009 Donsar Syrah Terre Siciliane IGT 75cl € 14,25

Syrah

60010 Rassal Sicilia DOC Nero d'Avola 75cl € 14,25

Nero d'Avola

51007 Preda del falco Sagrantino di Montefalco DOCG 75cl € 34,95

Sagrantino

73003 Barbera d'Alba DOC La Martina 75cl € 14,25

100% Barbera

73004 Barbera d'Alba DOC Superiore 75cl € 18,10

100% Barbera

73005 Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Il Gio Pi 75cl € 17,75

100% Nebbiolo

73006 Barolo DOCG I Tre Pais 75cl € 34,50

100% Nebbiolo

73007 Barolo DOCG Bricco San Pietro 75cl € 39,95

100% Nebbiolo

73008 Barolo DOCG Paiagallo 75cl € 52,20

100% Nebbiolo

61002 Liber IGT Toscana Sangiovese no sulphites 75cl € 14,90

Sangiovese 

61003 Chianti DOCG Riserva 75cl € 16,25

Sangiovese

61004 Lanfora Cabernet IGT Toscana 75cl € 12,20

Cabernet

61005 Rasente Merlot IGT Toscana 75cl € 12,20

Merlot

74004 Montefalco Rosso DOC 75cl € 16,90

Sangiovese 70%; Sagrantino 15%; Merlot 15%

74005 Montefalco Sagrantino DOCG 75cl € 31,75

100% Sagrantino

Baglio Oro                                                                                                                                                 Sicilia

Colle Adimari                                                                                                                                      Toscana

Broccardo                                                                                                                                           Piemonte

Vino rosso

Brocatelli Galli                                                                                                                                        Umbria

Colle Ciocco                                                                                                                                           Umbria



48003 Siniscalco Primitivo IGT Puglia 75cl € 12,20

Primitivo

48004 Pellirosso Negroamaro IGT Salento 75cl € 12,20

Negroamaro

48005 Sannace Malvasia Nera IGT Puglia 75cl € 12,20

Malvasia Nera

48006 Vinaccero Aleatico IGT Puglia 75cl € 15,20

Aleatico

48007 Don Antonio Primitivo IGT Puglia 75cl € 16,30

Primitivo

48008 Senatore Gioia del Colle DOC 75cl € 24,50

Primitivo

48009 Vanitoso Gioia del Colle DOC Riserva 75cl € 29,10

Primitivo

64001 Rosso Veneto 75cl € 10,30

Corvina, Cabernet & Merlot

64002 Terre di Marna IGT Veneto appassimento 75cl € 19,50

Corvina, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

17001 Barbera d'Alba DOC 75cl € 12,15

Barbera

17002 Barbaresco DOCG 75cl € 28,60

Nebbiolo

16002 Barbera d'Alba DOC Superiore 75cl € 17,25

Barbera

16003 Nebbiolo d'Alba DOC 75cl € 17,25

Nebbiolo

16005 Barbaresco DOCG 75cl € 29,70

Nebbiolo

16006 Barbaresco DOCG 'Giacosa' 75cl € 34,80

Nebbiolo

42006 Silvestre Curtefranca Rosso DOC 75cl € 14,80

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot & Barbera

58001 Madò Monferrato Rosso DOC 75cl € 16,75

Barbera, Nebbiolo & Cabernet

58002 Passion Piemonte Albarossa DOC 75cl € 17,25

Albarossa

Corte Guala                                                                                                                                            Veneto

Mario Pastorello                                                                                                                              Piemonte

Lantieri                                                                                                                                              Lombardia

Fattoria San Giuliano                                                                                                                  Piemonte

La Ganghija                                                                                                                                        Piemonte

Coppi                                                                                                                                                        Puglia



62001 Rosso di Montalcino DOC 75cl € 21,40

100% Sangiovese

62002 Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 75cl € 41,00

100% Sangiovese

45001 Barolo DOCG Mirau 75cl € 41,95

Nebbiolo

71005 Agronika Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC 75cl € 9,00

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

71009 Novaripa Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC 75cl € 11,00

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

71010 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC Riserva 75cl € 15,00

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

68000  'Dogana' Vino Rosso di Montepulciano DOCG 75cl € 17,10

Prugnolo Gentile, Canaiolo Nero & Mammolo

68001  'Maestro' Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG 75cl € 23,30

Prugnolo Gentile, Canaiolo Nero & Mammolo

47001 Rosso di Valtellina DOC 75cl € 14,00

Nebbiolo (Chiavennasca)

47002 Valtellina Superiore DOCG Prugnolo 75cl € 20,55

Nebbiolo (Chiavennasca)

47003 Valtellina Superiore DOCG Inferno 75cl € 20,95

Nebbiolo (Chiavennasca)

47004 Valtellina Superiore Riserva DOCG Inferno 75cl € 32,70

Nebbiolo (Chiavennasca)

76001 72100 Salento Rosso IGT 75cl € 17,80

100% Negroamaro

76002 Simposio Salento Primitivo IGT 75cl € 16,30

100% Primitivo

76003 Susu' Salento Rosso IGT 75cl € 17,80

100% Susumaniello

76004 Pecora Nera Puglia Rosso IGP 75cl € 17,80

100% Nero di Troia

76005 GIO Salento Primitivo IGT 75cl € 22,80

100% Primitivo

76006 Eneo IGT Salento 75cl € 22,80

50% Susumaniello & 50% Negroamaro

Risveglio                                                                                                                                                  Puglia

Novaripa                                                                                                                                                  Abruzzo

Rainoldi                                                                                                                                           Lombardia

Palazzo Vecchio                                                                                                                                   Toscana

Negretti                                                                                                                                             Piemonte

Molino di Sant' Antimo                                                                                                                     Toscana



10001 Rosso Veneto IGT 'Le Viale' 75cl € 11,50

Corvina, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Marselan

10002 Valpolicella DOC Superiore 75cl € 13,10

Corvina,Corvinone, Rondinella & Molinara

10003 Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso DOC 75cl € 16,80

Corvina, Corvinone & Rondinella

10004 Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG 75cl € 34,90

Corvina,Corvinone & Rondinella

10005 Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva DOCG 75cl € 55,50

Corvina,Corvinone & Rondinella

10006 Valpolicella Superiore 'Le Alène' DOC 2013 75cl € 24,45

Corvina,Corvinone & Rondinella

10007 Rosso Veneto IGT Le Alène 75cl € 28,75

80% Corvinone & 20% Corvina

72003 Monica di Sardegna DOC Superiore 75cl € 12,10

Monica di Sardegna

72004 Timbenia Cannonau di Sardegna DOC 75cl € 15,10

Cannonau di Sardegna

72005 Cagnulari Alghero DOC 75cl € 17,35

Cagnulari

21001 Barbera d'Asti Stravisan DOCG 75cl € 13,15

Barbera

21002 Barbera d'Asti Superiore Giaiet DOCG 75cl € 20,35

Barbera

45005 Bardolino DOC 75cl € 10,25

Corvina, Molinara & Rondinella

45006 Granatiere Rosso Veneto IGT 75cl € 20,40

Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

67005 Palazzina Romagna Sangiovese DOC Superiore 75cl € 13,40

Sangiovese

67006 Baruccia Romagna Sangiovese DOC Superiore 75cl € 15,40

Sangiovese

67007 75cl € 20,80

Sangiovese

75004 Due Versure Terre degli Osci IGT 75cl € 12,25

100% Montepulciano

75005 Antico Podere Rosso del Molise DOC 75cl € 17,25

100% Montepulciano

75006 Tintilia del Molise DOC 75cl € 19,35

100% Tintillia

Tenute Marta Rosa                                                                                                                              Molise 

Tenuta Casali                                                                                                                        Emilia-Romagna

Quartosole Romagna Sangiovese DOC Superiore Riserva

Santa Maria La Palma                                                                                                                      Sardegna

 San Cassiano                                                                                                                                           Veneto

Tamburino Sardo                                                                                                                                  Veneto

Stella                                                                                                                                                 Piemonte



26/07/2023

10008 Valpolicella Recioto DOC 50cl € 30,20

Corvina, Molinara & Rondinella

17004 Moscato Passito DOC 37,5cl € 17,90

Moscato

17005 Moscato d'Asti DOCG 75cl € 12,15

Moscato

Fattoria San Giuliano                                                                                                                                                   Piemonte

Vino dolce

Azienda agricola San Cassiano                                                                                                                                         Veneto



26/07/2023

30001 Grappa Linea Boticelle Barbera Riserva 42% 70cl € 39,40

30002 Grappa Linea Monovitigni Moscato 42% 70cl € 33,40

30003 Limoncello Linea Aromatizzate Limone' 30% 70cl € 31,00

30004 Grappa Linea Lisette Barbera affinata in ciliegolo Solera 45% 50cl € 36,50

30005 Gin Dry Boglietto 45% 70cl € 36,50

30007 Linea Non Solo Grappa Amaro 30% 70cl € 27,00

30008 Grappa Linea 36 mesi Nebbiolo di Barolo 42% 70cl € 43,50

30009 Perù 18% 70cl € 19,20

(Aperol puur natuur/pure nature)

30010 Amaretto 28% 70cl € 29,25

30011 Grappa Linea Discontinua Chardonnay 42% 70cl € 39,75

30012 Linea Non Solo Grappa Sambuca 42% 70cl € 29,50

48001 Liquirizia 30% 50cl € 20,95

Op basis van zoethout! / Réglisse

48002 Grappa allo zafferano 40% 50cl € 26,10

48003 Liquore allo zafferano 30% 50cl € 20,95

48004 Sambuca allo zafferano 40% 50cl € 24,05

Grappa & Co

Distilleria Beccaris                                                                                                                                                        Piemonte

Il Re dei Re                                                                                                                                                                     Toscana


